Distance
feet Footcandles
Distance
feet Footcandles
Distance
feet Footcandles
Illuminance Cone Diagrams
Ordering Guide

Wattage
16.3 Watts = 16
Lamp Type
PAR30 LN = P30L
CRI + CCT
80 CRI + 2700K = 827
80 CRI + 3000K = 830
86 CRI + 4000K = 840
Beam Angle
Spot 10°= SP10
Narrow Flood 23° = NFL23
Flood 32° = FL32
PAR30 Long Neck 4.52” (114.8 mm) 3.74” (95 mm)
B
A
16P30L/827SP10 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 2700K 10° 780 47.9 40,000 TBD† 80 >0.70 TBD† 0.57 (257)
16P30L/827NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 2700K 23° 780 47.9 40,000 3600 80 >0.70 70W Halogen 0.57 (257)
16P30L/827FL32 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 2700K 32° 780 47.9 40,000 1650 80 >0.70 60W Halogen 0.57 (257)
16P30L/830SP10 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 3000K 10° 800 49.1 40,000 TBD† 80 >0.70 TBD† 0.57 (257)
16P30L/830NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 3000K 23° 800 49.1 40,000 3800 80 >0.70 75W Halogen 0.57 (257)
16P30L/830FL32 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 3000K 32° 800 49.1 40,000 1750 80 >0.70 65W Halogen 0.57 (257)
16P30L/840SP10 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 4000K 10° 800 49.1 40,000 TBD† 86 >0.70 TBD† 0.57 (257)
16P30L/840NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 4000K 23° 800 49.1 40,000 3800 86 >0.70 75W Halogen 0.57 (257)
16P30L/840FL32 120 PAR30 E26 16.3 4000K 32° 800 49.1 40,000 1750 86 >0.70 65W Halogen 0.57 (257)
Dimmable 16.3W LED PAR30 Long Neck
50W Halogen 60W Halogen 65W Halogen 75W Halogen
16P30S/830SP10 $148.28 $192.28 214.28 $258.28
16P30S/830NFL23 $148.28 $192.28 214.28 $258.28*